 Français | Nederlands | English | Deutch
TAC - temperature sensors stp / sto / stc / stx, for xenta
Type: NTC, mounting: gaine, tuyauterie à plonge, extérieure, surface, libre avec cable, wiring: 2 wires,
compatible controllers: XENTA
Ref # :
STX120-200
water temperature sensor, type : NTC TAC, cable length: 2 m,
temperature range: -25/100°C, protection class: IP67
Price : 25.53
€ VAT incl
Ref # :
STX120-400
water temperature sensor, type : NTC TAC, cable length: 2 m,
temperature range: -25/100°C, protection class: IP67
Price : 31.7
€ VAT incl
Ref # :
9121040000
Bulb well in brass: STP100-50 , length: 50 mm
Price : 13.38
€ VAT incl
Ref # :
9121041000
Bulb well in brass: STP100-100 , length: 100 mm
Price : 13.83
€ VAT incl
Ref # :
9121042000
Bulb well in brass: STP100-150 , length: 150 mm
Price : 14.73
€ VAT incl
Ref # :
9121043000
Bulb well in brass: STP100-200 , length: 200 mm
Price : 15.18
€ VAT incl
Ref # :
9121044000
Bulb well in brass: STP100-250 , length: 250 mm
Price : 16.08
€ VAT incl
Ref # :
9121045000
Bulb well in brass: STP100-300 , length: 300 mm
Price : 16.95
€ VAT incl
Ref # : Price : 18.3
Page 1 sur 4Temperature sensors STP / STO / STC / STX, for XENTA - STX120-200 , BA51233...
21/06/2012file://E:\l1\compat\tac-temperature-sensors-stp-sto-stc-stx-for-xenta-stx120-200---ba5...
9121046000
Bulb well in brass: STP100-400 , length: 400 mm
€ VAT incl
Ref # :
9121050000
Bulb well in stainless steel: STP100-50 , length: 50 mm